
          April 1 - 3, 2011 
  

TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR
RICH  HOLLIHAN

603-433-9152

VENDORS

CREATIVE THREADS

The Theme for Pajama Darts This Year Is:

Aruba

YOUTH EVENTS
Saturday

9am—Youth Draw

1pm—Pool &  Pizza Hut Party
Sunday

9am—Youth / Adult Draw
11am—Youth Singles

75  BOARDS
The Tourney with

Consolation Brackets, Paid Chalkers &
PAJAMA DARTS (with GREAT PRIZES)

Town & Country Resort
In the Beautiful White Mountains

Rte. 2 Gorham, New Hampshire     1-800-325-4386   www.townandcountryinn.com
160 ROOMS (Ask for DARTER’S RATES)   Suites SOLD OUT

We Have the Whole Hotel to Ourselves ... But MAKE SURE you tell them your room is for the Dart Tourney!!
ADDITIONAL LODGING              (We are running a FREE SHUTTLE Friday (5pm - 2am) & Saturday (9am - Noon & 5pm - 2am)

ROYALTY INN   80 ROOMS    1-800-437-3529   (Ask for DARTER’S RATES)
Gorham Motor Inn 800-445-0913    Colonial Comfort Inn  800-470-4224

Boston—93N to Exit 35 to Rt.3N to Rt.115N toRt.2 to Gorham OR 95N to 16N and right on Rt. 2
Portland—Tnpk to Exit 11 to Rt.26 to Rt.2 to Gorham                   New York City—91N to Exit 17 to Rt. 302 to Rt.115 to Rt.2 to Gorham
Montreal—East to Autoroute 10 to Magog. Rt.55 S to US Border. Rt.91 S to Rt.2 E to Gorham

DATE Friday Saturday Sunday
TIME 6 PM 6:15 PM 8:30 PM 10:30PM 10 AM 12:45PM 1:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:15 PM 9:30 PM 11 AM 1:30 PM 2 PM
EVENT OPEN

Singles
301

LADIES
Singles

301

DRAW
Doubles
Chicago

Conso.
DRAW

Doubles
Chicago

MIXED
Doubles
Chicago

MENS
Doubles
Chicago

LADIES
Singles
Cricket

LADIES
Conso.
Singles
Cricket

MENS
Singles
Cricket

LADIES
Doubles
Chicago

MENS
Conso.
Singles
Cricket

Draw Trips
601

PAJAMA
DARTS

MIXED
Triples

601

LADIES
Singles

501

MENS
Singles

501

FEE $22 $16 $15 $12 $32 $32 $22* $12 $22* $32 $12 $15 $45 $22* $22*
1ST
2ND
3/4
5/8
9/16
17/32

400
200
100
  50
  25

200
100
  50

500
300
160
100
 50
 30

280
160
  80
  50

460
240
140
  75
  40

500
300
200
100
 50

400
200
100
 50
 25

230
130
 60
 20

500
260
140
 80
  40
  25

400
200
120
  60
  40

250
140
  70
  40

450
240
135
 75
 45

450
225
120
  75
  45

400
200
100
 50
 25

500
260
140
 70
 35

TOTAL 1200 400 2320 800 1630 2000 1200 560 2080 1400 690 1620 1575 1200 1600
REGISTRATION CLOSES 15 minutes  PRIOR to EVENT                 * Includes $2.00 ADO Singles Fee
CONSOLATION BRACKETS: ONLY DARTERS Who Did NOT Win Money in Prior Event Can Enter
PAJAMA DARTS: Saturday Night—JUDGING @8:30PM—GREAT PRIZES—(PJ’s NOT REQUIRED to play in this Most Incredible Fun Event)

Each Year White Mountain Promotes a darter
who represents our dart community in a 

Congenial Manner.
This year honoree is Scott Perkins

Sanctioned By


