# April 1 - 3, 2011

## 22nd Annual







TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR
RICH HOLLIHAN
603-433-9152



**CREATIVE THREADS** 

The Theme for Pajama Darts This Year Is:

Aruba

#### **YOUTH EVENTS**

Saturday 9am—Youth Draw

1pm—Pool & Pizza Hut Party

Sunday 9am—Youth / Adult Draw

11am—Youth Singles

#### 75 BOARDS

The Tourney with Consolation Brackets, Paid Chalkers & PAJAMA DARTS (with GREAT PRIZES)

Each Year White Mountain Promotes a darter who represents our dart community in a Congenial Manner.

This year honoree is Scott Perkins

### Town & Country Resort

#### In the Beautiful White Mountains

Rte. 2 Gorham, New Hampshire 1-800-325-4386 www.townandcountryinn.com

160 ROOMS (Ask for DARTER'S RATES) Suites SOLD OUT

We Have the Whole Hotel to Ourselves ... But MAKE SURE you tell them your room is for the Dart Tourney!!

ADDITIONAL LODGING (We are running a FREE SHUTTLE Friday (5pm - 2am) & Saturday (9am - Noon & 5pm - 2am)

ROYALTY INN 80 ROOMS 1-800-437-3529 (Ask for DARTER'S RATES) Gorham Motor Inn 800-445-0913 Colonial Comfort Inn 800-470-4224

Boston—93N to Exit 35 to Rt.3N to Rt.115N toRt.2 to Gorham OR 95N to 16N and right on Rt. 2

Portland—Tnpk to Exit 11 to Rt.26 to Rt.2 to Gorham

New York City—91N to Exit 17 to Rt. 302 to Rt.115 to Rt.2 to Gorham

Montreal—East to Autoroute 10 to Magog. Rt.55 S to US Border. Rt.91 S to Rt.2 E to Gorham

DATE	Friday				Saturday								Sunday		
TIME	6 PM	6:15 PM	8:30 PM	10:30PM	10 AM	12:45PM	1:15 PM	2:30 PM	4:15 PM	5:30 PM	6:15 PM	9:30 PM	11 AM	1:30 PM	2 PM
EVENT	OPEN Singles 301	LADIES Singles 301	DRAW Doubles Chicago	Conso. DRAW Doubles Chicago	MIXED Doubles Chicago	MENS Doubles Chicago	LADIES Singles Cricket	LADIES Conso. Singles Cricket	MENS Singles Cricket	LADIES Doubles Chicago	MENS Conso. Singles Cricket	Draw Trips 601 PAJAMA DARTS	MIXED Triples 601	LADIES Singles 501	MENS Singles 501
FEE	\$22	\$16	\$15	\$12	\$32	\$32	\$22*	\$12	\$22*	\$32	\$12	\$15	\$45	\$22*	\$22*
1ST 2ND 3/4 5/8 9/16 17/32	400 200 100 50 25	200 100 50	500 300 160 100 50 30	280 160 80 50	460 240 140 75 40	500 300 200 100 50	400 200 100 50 25	230 130 60 20	500 260 140 80 40 25	400 200 120 60 40	250 140 70 40	450 240 135 75 45	450 225 120 75 45	400 200 100 50 25	500 260 140 70 35
TOTAL	1200	400	2320	800	1630	2000	1200	560	2080	1400	690	1620	1575	1200	1600

REGISTRATION CLOSES 15 minutes PRIOR to EVENT

\* Includes \$2.00 ADO Singles Fee

CONSOLATION BRACKETS: ONLY DARTERS Who Did NOT Win Money in Prior Event Can Enter

PAJAMA DARTS: Saturday Night—JUDGING @8:30PM—GREAT PRIZES—(PJ's NOT REQUIRED to play in this Most Incredible Fun Event)